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EDUCATION/INSTITUITIONAL HIGHLIGHTS 

 Education Ministry pushes for AI-led teaching and learning at all levels by next academic year – The 

Hindu 

 Assam: Tezpur University study reveals role of high-energy electrons in solar oscillations – NorthEast 

Now 

 Japanese team in NE to promote cultural exchanges – The Times of India 
 

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT (FULL-TEXT ARTICLES/ PUBLICATIONS) 

 Tuning the Ligand Properties of PNacPNac Stabilized Group 13 Carbenoids Towards Small Molecule 

Activation: A Theoretical Study – Wiley Online Library 

 C3 versus C5 Regioselectivity in the Intramolecular Dehydrative Friedel–Crafts Alkylation of Indole C4-

Tethered Carbinols – ACS Publications 

 The pH-Dependent Microspecies Dissociations in the Trade-Off of Solubility and Permeability of Vitamin 

B2 Eutectic Solids – ACS Publications 

 Arithmetic properties of 5-regular partitions into distinct parts – Arxiv.org  

 Perylene tetracarboxylate dye-based colorimetric and fluorometric sensor for ppb-level fluoride detection 

in water – Royal Chemistry of Society 
 

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

 ISRO identifies site for Chandrayaan-4 lander – The Hindu 
 

BUSINESS & ECONOMY 

 A ‘smog season’ discount is another threat to India earnings – The Hindu Businessline 

 Power sector reforms central to tackling India's climate finance problem – Business Standard 

 The ‘health capital’ variable: A structural reform for India’s agrarian economy – The Hindu Businessline 

 Ties with India must go beyond economic complementarity: Australian envoy – Business Standard 
 

LAW & JUDICIARY 

 From Digitisation to Intelligence: How AI is Enhancing Access to Justice in India – PIB 

 Artificial intelligence, deepfakes, and the law: India’s judicial moment – Fortune India 
 

EDITORIAL / OPINION 

 Back on track: On Malaysia-India ties – The Hindu 

 Farmers’ pulse: On India and its demand for pulses – The Hindu 
 

NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL 

 India is shaping global framework for ethical and human-centric AI: PM Modi – EnterpriseAI.com  

 India-UK free trade pact likely to be implemented in April: Report – Business Standard 

 Indian rupee to remain on defensive, bonds to react to supply pressure – Reuters  

 India’s AI Impact Summit Signals A Power Shift In The Global AI Era – Forbes  

 First BRICS Sherpa Meeting begins in New Delhi under India’s Chairship – NewsOnAir  
 

NORTH-EAST REGION 

 Centre clears India's first Rs 18,662-cr rail-road tunnel under Brahmaputra – The Assam Tribune 

 Assam State Film Awards 2020–21 announced, Balconit Bhogowan bags best film – The Assam Tribune 

 Paws, paint & purpose: A Labrador's artful journey across Northeast – The Assam Tribune 

 Tripura bags German order for organic ginger, bird’s eye chilli at BIOFACH 2026 – The Assam Tribune 
 

ENVIRONMENT/ WILD-LIFE 

 Urban penalty leaves mother sparrows working more, raising less – Mongabay India 

 Arunachal hydel project will impact 23.4 lakh trees, but compensatory plantations will happen in MP – 

The Indian Express 
 

SPORTS 

 India's cricketers thump Pakistan in grudge match to sail into Super Eight – Reuters  

 Domene scores 4 as Argentina crush India 8-0 in FIH Men's Pro League – Business Standard 
 

LINUX/OPEN SOURCE 

 OpenAI's Sam Altman used to hate ads. Now he's selling them – Business Insider 
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